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Name (Last,
First)

Rossi, Stefano

Nulli Gabbiani,
Cristiano

Maienza,
Giuseppe

Bergami,
Sergio

Galandrini,
Massimo

Bessi, Mirko
Manea, Dragos
Fiamma, Luca

Rizzo,
Gianrofolfo

Condro',
Alessandro

Capponi, Gino

Ciminelli,
Simplicio

Pantaleo, Aldo
Angeloni, Aldo

Montaini,
lacopo

Bellocchio,
Andrea

Bacciarelli,
Graziano

Sorrentino,
Pasquale
DAVIDE

Zappacosta,
Maurizio

Mancini,
Giuseppe

lelapi,
Massimiliano

Marcantonio,
Sandro

Failla, Roberto

De Felicis,
Enrico

Nitti, Renato

Pisanu,
Flaviano

Massimo de
casamassimi,
Claudio

Veneziano,
Fabio

lorio, Gennaro

Cacio, Osvaldo
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IDPA #

IT160870

IT713575

IT0215

IT350458

1T424992

IT1623

1T2260

IT2100

1T894980

1T213281

1T206244

IT645317

1T495250

IT598155

17996024

IT743097

IT1873

17985447

IT789651

IT663530

IT876047

IT264558

IT1881

IT375174

1T2040

IT469877

IT779481

PENDING

IT325036

17323377

Associzione Tiro Roma - Campo di Tiro AS Porta Neola
24 February 2018

Final
Time

104.26

111.97

117.48

120.43

121.01

125.66

129.22

130.02

135.65

136.55

138.46

138.52

138.69
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141.20
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151.68
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Final Stage Time (Points Down)

1

21.23(5)

17.87(0)

21.41(1)

21.48(1)

20.52(0)

19.84(0)
25.54(4)

22.20(3)

26.32(4)

27.81(5)

27.99(4)

26.84(8)

25.88(4)

29.24(5)

23.13(4)

25.45(3)

31.09(10)

23.39(1)

28.15(6)

27.26(7)

25.98(1)

28.41(6)

32.80(9)

27.29(4)

24.80(6)

25.38(4)

27.80(3)

29.28(4)

25.55(0)

26.23(3)

2

16.82(1)

16.82(1)

24.85(6)

22.08(3)

27.15(5)

23.13(4)
27.19(10)

18.48(3)

26.15(1)

21.15(0)

20.85(2)

25.22(7)

22.49(2)

24.50(2)

35.22(13)

24.97(0)

19.36(0)

24.40(4)

22.93(1)

27.69(8)

23.05(3)

21.23(3)

28.70(9)

28.95(6)

26.96(5)

34.70(14)

25.65(1)

25.24(4)

30.06(9)

27.20(5)

3

15.88(2)

17.36(4)

17.45(1)

20.48(2)

17.87(2)

26.27(2)
24.12(9)

21.56(0)

21.37(2)

21.92(2)

25.94(9)

24.14(8)

24.11(2)

25.30(5)

21.85(4)

22.64(2)

23.06(0)

26.93(5)

22.47(7)

21.80(2)

21.63(0)

28.71(11)

20.62(5)

21.88(6)

26.12(2)

19.87(3)

27.70(2)

14.65(1)

32.12(3)

19.67(2)

4

13.96(2)

17.85(4)

16.06(3)

16.47(1)

16.31(3)

17.57(2)
17.18(3)

18.32(5)

17.93(1)

23.54(8)

19.68(4)

18.87(3)

20.85(4)

17.15(0)

20.01(6)

21.32(5)

19.77(1)

21.04(6)

18.52(2)

24.86(11)

23.22(2)

20.76(4)

20.24(7)

19.78(4)

18.03(3)

19.85(4)

23.61(3)

25.98(1)

20.93(0)

20.14(3)

5

22.15(0)

22.42(2)

20.87(2)

21.94(2)

23.19(4)

19.49(0)
18.83(2)

25.60(7)

22.02(2)

23.31(3)

25.99(3)

24.11(3)

20.09(1)

20.52(1)

21.31(2)

25.44(3)

24.52(0)

24.60(2)

28.06(2)

25.61(7)

27.59(1)

21.24(3)

20.39(2)

25.45(3)

23.59(4)

24.30(4)

23.53(1)

29.65(10)

22.67(2)

31.55(0)

6

14.22(1)

19.65(4)
16.84(1)
17.98(0)

15.97(0)

19.36(1)
16.36(2)

23.86(1)

21.86(3)

18.82(4)
18.01(1)
19.34(2)

25.27(1)

22.23(0)

18.28(1)
20.67(2)

23.39(0)

20.84(1)

23.07(4)
16.33(0)
22.23(1)

23.59(1)
22.22(6)
22.39(4)
26.75(8)

22.66(4)

20.01(1)

24.30(7)

20.07(0)

26.89(1)

25/02/18,21:29
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Quinti, Mattia

Orlando,
Christian

1zzo, Fernando

Purificato,
Antonio

Zuccari,
Gianluca

Ferri,
Salvatore-
valerio

Regina, Luca

Colonna,
Giuseppe

lanni, Daniela

Catello,
Donnarumma

Tammaro,
Cosimo

Ghigi,
Alessandro

Blasi, Giuseppe

Mancuso,
Giuseppe

Torino,
Carmine

Broegg,
Maurizio

Olivieri,
Valerio

Colombini,
Roberto

Colo,
Gianfranco

Finocchiaro,
Daniele

Stanchieri,
Paolo

Raponi,
Giovanni

Condro',
Stefano

Acciari, Carlo
Gentile, Devis

Maselli,
Elisabetta

Costrino, Luigi
Barchi, Mauro

Barazzutti,
Francesco

Orazi, Daniele

Bonelli, Gian
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Bispuri, Danilo

Follega,
Daniele
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1T201980

IT343335

1T238795

1T412342

1T446931

IT406011

17922372

IT855907

IT170877

17202382

IT430518

IT556225

IT697395

IT830148
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IT581729

IT362277

1T283626
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1T420970

IT168096

IT144077

1T429930

IT587201

IT607739

151.94

152.26

152.55

153.89

154.16

156.25
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157.35

157.46

158.19

158.42

158.72

159.57

159.72

160.43

160.48

161.69

161.86

162.89

163.34

163.73

164.79

165.42

166.04

170.83

172.52

173.80

174.43

177.25

180.60
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182.28

182.45
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28.67(5)

32.92(12)

24.02(4)

30.31(2)

28.74(3)

34.96(6)

26.91(2)

23.90(5)

29.28(5)

29.09(2)

23.84(2)

28.69(7)

27.77(3)

27.20(3)

26.57(2)

23.75(2)

25.91(1)

26.97(0)

29.70(3)

28.11(2)

34.76(8)

29.17(3)

27.80(4)

27.81(3)

28.83(6)

29.73(3)

31.03(5)

32.31(6)

33.48(3)

33.37(4)

26.17(1)

35.70(11)

31.21(0)

31.19(9)

30.77(6)

32.31(1)

23.98(3)

20.45(0)

21.83(4)

26.16(2)

22.58(2)

24.58(4)

30.07(6)

23.12(3)

34.34(12)

32.86(8)

25.16(0)

31.04(1)

40.38(18)

21.14(0)

32.18(4)

23.96(2)

27.72(1)

32.18(11)

22.39(2)

36.82(13)

33.85(5)

33.83(12)

30.58(3)

35.57(13)

23.17(2)

33.64(2)

30.65(6)

38.28(8)

28.50(2)

36.24(6)

22.57(2)

22.90(3)

34.14(4)

32.03(8)

25.30(3)

35.21(6)

26.89(6)

33.52(6)

30.67(11)

23.68(4)

24.11(6)

28.12(8)

23.42(4)

32.18(3)

25.08(4)

30.24(9)

35.42(1)

27.60(3)

29.28(11)

28.60(6)

23.74(9)

33.65(12)

26.33(4)

25.50(4)

28.48(11)

36.14(5)

28.31(7)

32.26(8)

22.83(1)

22.88(3)

28.62(3)

32.07(4)

33.65(8)

20.57(1)

21.82(1)

20.12(4)

18.48(3)

27.15(1)

21.07(6)

27.16(4)

27.42(12)

24.46(5)

20.29(2)

31.11(7)

21.74(5)

23.69(4)

23.58(0)

26.10(5)

18.98(3)

22.28(0)

22.13(0)

25.85(1)

25.65(4)

21.13(4)

27.41(7)

24.85(8)

25.64(4)

23.51(6)

24.36(3)

27.92(10)

25.61(3)

23.19(3)

34.87(7)

26.14(2)

24.17(4)

27.64(2)

26.44(1)

24.30(0)

23.82(1)

27.97(3)

30.85(0)

22.19(0)

23.83(3)

24.77(3)

26.13(2)

30.31(6)

28.06(4)

25.47(5)

29.00(4)

27.49(3)

28.05(0)

24.89(4)

32.09(0)

27.77(1)

33.31(2)

26.57(1)

29.25(1)

30.34(0)

26.89(3)

28.71(3)

31.96(11)

28.26(0)

26.88(1)

32.28(2)

32.93(6)

35.05(6)

27.35(0)

32.89(7)

30.40(2)

22.50(1)
19.55(0)
18.14(2)

21.12(3)

21.67(0)

20.99(0)

25.93(1)
25.16(4)
22.34(1)

24.75(4)
28.18(8)

20.36(0)
22.83(0)

24.11(1)
23.59(1)
22.24(4)
24.85(0)
25.21(0)
20.79(2)
26.69(0)
22.67(4)
21.83(1)

22.73(4)

24.53(2)

24.22(3)
23.45(0)

24.09(2)

28.80(3)
31.18(3)
23.78(0)
34.41(0)
28.95(6)

23.31(1)

25/02/18,21:29
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Graziani,
Sandro

Forgia,
Maurizio

Pellegrini,
Andrea

Tullio,
Giancarlo

Casponi, Guido

Onorato,
Francesco

Picone, Matteo

Giacomelli,
Luca

Pieri, Alberto
Abbate, Marco
Sanna, Carlo

Carbonari,
Fabrizio

Di Rosa,
Salvatore

Conti, Roberto

Frommknecht,
Bjoern

Mattei,
Gianluca

Berardini,
Vincenzo

Carletti,
Emanuele

Fiore, Mario
Tinti, Loreno
Siano, Roberto

Fortunati,
Gabriele

De Lisi, Fabio

Di Rienzo,
Michele

Sersanti, Luca
Russo, Massimo
Gilles, Pascal

Presutti,
Agostino

Canducci,
Alessandro

Malgorzata,
Czyzewska
MARIA

Del Peschio,
Corrado

Imperiali,
Fabio

De Santis,
Salvatore

Rammaro, Ciro

ESP

CbP

PCC

ESP

SSP

Cccp

Cccp

ESP

SSP

CbP

ESP

ESP

ESP

SSP

ESP

SSP

ESP

ESP

ESP

CbP

Cccp

SSP

SSP

ESP

ccp

Cccp

SSP

SSP

SSP

ccp

CbpP

ESP

SSP

SSP

uc

SS

SS

SS

NV

SS

MM

SS

NV

NV

SS

MM

SS

NV

NV

NV

PENDING

IT974135

IT257074

IT870161

IT657552

IT751074

1T962974

IT772868

IT840668

IT731450

IT457864

IT836040

IT1611

17829959

IT554734

1T949192

IT750033

IT106268

1T996295

IT489783

IT768805

1T239061

1T454182

1T897527

1T215199

1T721243

1T546029

IT317334

IT153877

IT637198

IT964415

17901473

IT976903

IT514977

183.21

184.10

184.43

185.24

185.41

186.81

188.03

188.04

189.21

189.35

189.38

191.01

192.60

195.42

196.18

196.59

197.67

200.57

201.38

202.07

205.62

205.79

206.39

208.86

210.28

210.69

212.20

213.74

215.21

215.83

221.16

221.60

226.97

230.52

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Al

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

37

22

20

37

40

28

31

20

39

58

31

40

25

49

35

45

29

45

53

43

32

31

50

72

40

49

42
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30.26(3)

34.71(5)

29.57(5)

26.84(2)

35.77(5)

33.71(3)

32.11(2)

28.67(0)

33.10(0)
51.93(7)

37.42(1)

36.67(6)

28.70(5)

58.90(3)

37.34(7)

34.32(2)

38.13(5)

42.40(1)

38.19(2)
48.94(18)

41.87(5)

37.99(9)

37.68(2)

43.58(11)

32.86(5)
39.01(10)

37.76(3)

49.18(4)

34.14(1)

42.27(13)

38.74(9)

53.39(18)

41.87(5)

35.96(1)

41.84(9)

36.29(5)

22.16(1)

39.00(10)

35.58(5)

34.60(11)

36.08(12)

33.24(5)

33.64(3)
26.95(0)

33.17(6)

34.80(13)

48.21(22)

31.94(7)

34.69(1)

30.04(1)

38.11(11)

31.85(5)

49.18(25)
39.96(3)

34.86(9)

52.65(10)

33.06(5)

39.72(15)

56.31(31)
40.57(6)

36.28(5)

30.64(2)

37.85(9)

31.49(5)

44.69(20)

39.98(10)

38.88(11)

55.39(21)

28.43(8)

23.50(2)

32.00(6)

30.64(12)

32.34(11)

33.46(8)

35.62(9)

33.63(10)

28.41(5)
23.77(3)

29.11(4)

34.35(10)

25.56(4)

31.03(6)

27.40(2)

38.51(11)

31.48(11)

34.73(13)

32.78(4)
29.33(9)

34.57(10)

25.86(5)

37.2209)

35.91(9)

37.90(7)
41.15(17)

40.64(7)

32.33(10)

33.53(8)

35.84(8)

32.68(8)

24.70(1)

43.52(15)

35.80(9)

29.67(11)

29.12(1)

26.82(2)

27.78(9)

24.91(6)

26.61(4)

24.51(1)

35.09(3)

30.66(3)
24.67(2)

30.45(5)

23.31(2)

31.56(12)

23.33(2)

27.73(3)

28.65(11)

34.52(8)

31.68(5)

26.81(8)
25.80(2)

33.31(11)

27.55(4)

31.26(1)

28.03(6)

27.01(2)
27.56(4)

33.53(0)

31.42(10)

41.38(9)

26.70(7)

26.55(6)

31.71(5)

32.18(9)

36.15(5)

29.38(3)

28.85(1)

35.00(3)

34.53(1)

30.26(6)

31.99(1)

35.35(6)

30.35(0)

39.77(0)
38.22(3)

34.51(3)

29.74(6)

32.01(8)

25.16(0)

40.03(6)

35.29(4)

28.18(2)

30.95(1)

28.14(7)
31.62(2)

35.39(6)

31.93(0)

34.65(1)

34.11(3)

29.95(0)
35.78(3)

36.10(0)

38.15(3)

35.98(3)

44.97(7)

35.41(8)

42.15(5)

35.42(3)

38.45(6)

23.63(3)
31.63(8)
38.88(3)

26.45(3)
26.55(7)
26.44(1)
24.36(1)
27.06(1)

23.63(0)
23.81(1)

24.72(1)

32.14(2)

26.56(7)
25.06(1)

28.99(0)
29.78(2)
27.25(3)

28.96(0)

26.28(3)
26.42(1)

25.62(4)
29.81(1)
32.52(0)
27.51(1)

26.25(8)
26.62(3)

27.89(0)

32.02(3)

32.33(1)

34.56(10)

43.09(21)
29.67(1)

35.10(6)

28.77(0)
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Raffaelli,
Antonio

Lattanzi,
Emanuele

Salerno,
Roberto

Amici, Ivano

Di Cianno,
Orazio

Morena,
Lorenzo

Tuzzi, Luigi

Cataldi, Maria
NELIA

Palombo,
Giuseppe
EGIDIO
Loreti, Danilo

Serra, Quirico

Ribellino,
Giuseppe

Massari,
Massimo

Barucca,
Claudio

Desideri,
Patrizia

Savino, Valerio

Calabresi,
Giovanni

Ferroni, Marco
Vittori, Stefano

D'adamo,
Fabrizio

Imbriglio,
Alessandro

Attili, Fabio

Lucidi, Roberto

Name (Last, First)

CbpP

SSP

SSP

ESP

ESP

ESP

PCC

ESP

SSP

REV

SSP

CbpP

SSP

PCC

REV

SSP

ESP

REV

SSP

SSP

Cccp

BUG-R

Rossi, Stefano

Bergami, Sergio

Manea, Dragos

Failla, Roberto

Name (Last, First)

SS

NV

g

NV

MM

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

SS

MM

NV

NV

uc

NV

IT664542  233.97

IT764620 234.64

IT122114  237.01

IT593550 237.34

IT437179  241.68

IT484136  248.95

IT981992  254.40

IT548819  259.33

IT291248  273.55

IT445043  277.91

IT483019  278.21

IT473170  283.24

IT356027 284.89

IT159053  286.01

IT572840 288.90

IT318596  295.82

IT725795 330.19

IT912980 344.30

IT299027  356.31

IT104804 356.44

IT165841  361.75

PENDING =~ 423.98

IT124829 527.50

Final

IDPA # Time RANK

IT160870 104.26 1

1T350458  120.43 2

1T2260 129.22 3

1T1881 144.97 4

Nulli Gabbiani, Cristiano

Galandrini, Massimo

Capponi, Gino

Final
IDPA # Time

IT713575  111.97

IT424992  121.01

IT206244  138.46
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98 20 0 0 0 37.94(4)  46.86(6)  35.46(5) 32.81(1)  42.29(0)  38.61(4)
9 46 0 0 0 32.21(1)  57.98(24) 43.63(12) 31.41(2)  36.84(3)  32.57(4)
100 64 0O 0 0  49.14(15) 36.46(6) 36.51(11) 44.21(21) 42.81(8)  27.88(3)
101 63 0 0 0  46.10(17) 38.31(9) 37.09(7) 42.68(19) 35.27(4)  37.89(7)
102 81 0 0 0  36.62(10) 66.05(34) 32.17(7) 37.47(15) 39.66(10) 29.71(5)
103 62 0 0 0 42.89(4)  52.53(23) 42.90(13) 40.14(14) 39.86(5)  30.63(3)
104 44 2 0 0  56.75(11) 39.69(7) 36.16(6)  34.25(6) 50.46(7)  37.09(7)
105 44 1 0 0  52.60(12) 52.23(16) 36.76(5) 35.28(4) 41.95(5) 40.51(2)
106 73 1 0 0 44.60(5) 73.18(48) 57.67(12) 34.20(6)  32.77(1) = 31.13(1)
107 36 2 0 0  65.15(13) 55.22(12) 43.13(7)  35.56(0) 42.66(3)  36.19(1)
108 70 2 0 0 39.58(5)  69.92(32) 53.14(17) 39.86(10) 40.57(1)  35.14(5)
109 75 1 0 0  62.96(15) 61.96(28) 46.62(16) 36.43(8)  39.74(3)  35.53(5)
110 49 2 0 0 45.63(7)  73.30(25) 47.14(13) 41.15(2)  46.24(2)  31.43(0)
1M 66 0 0 0  56.57(13) 53.12(21) 43.07(12) 45.72(15) 45.39(2)  42.14(3)
12 8 0 0 0 42.78(2)  39.21(2) 41.16(3) = 42.06(1)  48.48(0)  75.21(0)
13 43 0 0 0 52.50(9) 61.60(10) 56.40(8)  36.46(2)  42.45(2) 46.41(12)
114 64 1 0 0 63.13(8) = 81.53(33) 53.95(17) 41.23(2) 47.21(2) 43.14(2)
15 18 0 0 0 30.28(4)  28.91(5) 26.19(7) 207.58(2) 28.18(0) = 23.16(0)
16 75 3 0 0 82.64(7) 63.58(26) 42.58(6) 44.94(10) 64.77(12) 57.80(14)
17 94 2 0 0  60.99(21) 65.99(20) 75.98(12) 47.65(13) 60.30(12) 45.53(16)
18 133 1 0 0  70.21(11) 87.00(56) 47.86(7) 56.80(31) 53.30(18) 46.58(10)
19 46 0 0 0 46.68(4)  32.17(10) 239.36(6) 42.20(21) 38.89(3)  24.68(2)
120 76 0O 0 0 89.49(6)  91.73(27) 98.99(15) 85.65(11) 84.97(11)  76.67(6)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Master

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 0 0 0 0 | 21.23(5) 16.82(1) 15.88(2) 13.96(2) 22.15(0) @ 14.22(1)

9 0 0 © 0  21.48(1) 22.08(3) 20.48(2) 16.47(1) 21.94(2) 17.98(0)

30 0 0 0 0  25.54(4) 27.19(10) 24.12(9) 17.18(3) 18.83(2) 16.36(2)

33 0 0 0 0 32.80(9) 28.70(9)  20.62(5) 20.24(7) 20.39(2) = 22.22(6)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Expert

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 15 0 0 0 0  17.87(0) 16.82(1) 17.36(4) 17.85(4) 22.42(2) 19.65(4)

2 14 0 0 0 0  20.52(0) 27.15(5) 17.87(2) 16.31(3) 23.19(4) 15.97(0)
323 0 1 0 0  27.99(4) 20.85(2)  25.94(9) 19.68(4) 25.99(3) 18.01(1)
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Montaini, lacopo

Broegg, Maurizio

Name (Last, First)
Rizzo, Gianrofolfo
Condro', Alessandro
Angeloni, Aldo
Zappacosta, Maurizio

Pisanu, Flaviano

Massimo de casamassimi, Claudio

Tammaro, Cosimo
Ghigi, Alessandro
Blasi, Giuseppe
Finocchiaro, Daniele
Acciari, Carlo
Costrino, Luigi

Di Rosa, Salvatore

Ferroni, Marco

Name (Last, First)
Colonna, Giuseppe
Mancuso, Giuseppe
Colombini, Roberto
Condro', Stefano
Maselli, Elisabetta
Bonelli, Gian PAOLO
Bispuri, Danilo
Tullio, Giancarlo
Giacomelli, Luca
Sanna, Carlo
Carbonari, Fabrizio
Frommknecht, Bjoern
Berardini, Vincenzo
Fiore, Mario

Di Rienzo, Michele
Amici, Ivano

Di Cianno, Orazio

Morena, Lorenzo

Name (Last, First)
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IT996024 139.80 4 30 1 0 | 23.13(4) 35.22(13) 21.85(4) 20.01(6) 21.31(2) 18.28(1)
IT855907 160.48 5 40 O 0 | 23.75(2) 40.38(18) 30.24(9) 18.98(3) 24.89(4)  22.24(4)
Enhanced Service Pistol - Sharp Shooter
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final

IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

IT894980 135.65 1 13 0 0 0 0 | 26.32(4)  26.15(1)  21.37(2) 17.93(1) @ 22.02(2) = 21.86(3)

IT213281 13655 2 22 0 0 O 0  27.81(5) 21.15(0) 21.92(2) 23.54(8) = 23.31(3) 18.82(4)

IT598155 138.94 3 3.0 1 0 0 29.24(5) 24.50(2)  25.30(5) 17.15(0) 20.52(1) 22.23(0)

IT789651 14320 4 22 0 0 O 0  28.15(6) 22.93(1) 22.47(7) 18.52(2) = 28.06(2) 23.07(4)

IT469877 146.76 5 33 0 0 O 0 | 25.38(4) 34.70(14) 19.87(3) 19.85(4) = 24.30(4) 22.66(4)

IT779481 14830 6 11 0 0 O 0  27.80(3) 25.65(1) 27.70(2) 23.61(3) = 23.53(1) 20.01(1)

IT238795 158.42 7 30 0 0 O 0  23.84(2) 23.12(3) 24.11(6) 31.11(7) = 28.06(4) 28.18(8)

IT412342 15872 8 37 0 0 O 0 28.69(7) 34.34(12) 28.12(8)  21.74(5) = 25.47(5) 20.36(0)

IT446931  159.57 9 23 0 0 O 0 27.77(3)  32.86(8)  23.42(4)  23.69(4) = 29.00(4) 22.83(0)

IT556225 163.34 10 14 0 0 O 0 | 28.11(2) 27.72(1)  28.60(6) 25.65(4) = 26.57(1) 26.69(0)

IT581729 166.04 11 21 0 1 0 0 | 27.81(3) 33.85(5) 25.50(4) 25.64(4) 28.71(3) 24.53(2)

IT668677 173.80 12 38 0 0 O 0  31.03(5) 35.57(13) 28.31(7) 27.92(10) 26.88(1) = 24.09(2)

IT1611 19260 13 58 0 0 O 0 28.70(5)  48.21(22) 25.56(4) 31.56(12) 32.01(8) = 26.56(7)

IT912980 34430 14 18 0 1 0 0 30.28(4)  28.91(5)  26.19(7) 207.58(2) 28.18(0) 23.16(0)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Marksman
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
IT333728 157.35 1 32 0 0 0 0 23.90(5) 22.58(2) 33.52(6) 27.42(12) 24.77(3) 25.16(4)
IT406011 159.72 2 10 0 0 O 0 27.203) = 25.16(0)  32.18(3) = 23.58(0) @ 27.49(3)  24.11(1)
IT202382 161.86 3 8 0 0 O 0 26.97(0)  32.18(4) = 27.60(3) = 22.13(0) 27.77(1) = 25.21(0)
IT525150 165.42 4 36 0 0 O 0 27.80(4)  36.82(13) 26.33(4) 24.85(8)  26.89(3) 22.73(4)
IT283626 17252 5 14 1 0 0 0 29.73(3)  30.58(3) = 36.14(5) 24.36(3)  28.26(0) = 23.45(0)
IT429930 18097 6 14 0 1 0 0 26.17(1) = 38.28(8) = 28.62(3)  26.14(2)  27.35(0)  34.41(0)
IT587201 18228 7 34 0 0 O 0  35.70(11) 28.50(2) 32.07(4) 24.17(4) 32.89(7) 28.95(6)
IT870161 18524 8 37 0 0 O 0 26.84(2)  39.00(10) 30.64(12) 27.78(9) = 34.53(1) = 26.45(3)
IT772868 188.04 9 19 0 1 0 0 28.67(0)  33.24(5) 33.63(10) 35.09(3)  30.35(0) = 27.06(1)
IT457864 189.38 10 20 0 1 0 0 37.42(1)  33.17(6)  29.11(4) = 30.45(5) 34.51(3) 24.72(1)
IT836040 191.01 11 39 1 0 0 0 36.67(6)  34.80(13)  34.35(10) 23.31(2)  29.74(6) = 32.14(2)
IT554734 196.18 12 19 0 0 O 0 37.34(7)  34.69(1)  27.40(2) 27.73(3)  40.03(6) = 28.99(0)
IT750033 197.67 13 40 0 0 O 0 38.13(5)  38.11(11)  31.48(11) 34.52(8)  28.18(2) = 27.25(3)
IT996295 201.38 14 49 1 1 0 0 38.19(2)  49.18(25) 32.78(4)  26.81(8)  28.14(7)  26.28(3)
IT897527 208.86 15 45 0 2 0 0  43.58(11)  39.72(15) 35.91(9) 28.03(6) 34.11(3)  27.51(1)
IT593550 237.34 16 63 0 0 0 0  46.10(17) 38.31(9) 37.09(7) 42.68(19) 35.27(4)  37.89(7)
IT437179 24168 17 8 0 0 O 0  36.62(10) 66.05(34) 32.17(7) = 37.47(15) 39.66(10) 29.71(5)
IT484136 24895 18 62 0 1 0 0 42.89(4)  52.53(23) 42.90(13) 40.14(14) 39.86(5) = 30.63(3)
Enhanced Service Pistol - Novice
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final

IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
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Barazzutti, Francesco = IT168096 177.25 1 18 0 1 0 0 | 33.48(3) 33.64(2) 22.83(1) 23.19(3) 32.93(6) 31.18(3)
Carletti, Emanuele IT106268 200.57 2 25 0 1 0 0  42.40(1) 31.85(5) 34.73(13) 31.68(5) 30.95(1) 28.96(0)
Imperiali, Fabio IT901473 22160 3 40 1 1 0 0  53.39(18) 39.98(10) 24.70(1) 31.71(5) 42.15(5) 29.67(1)
Cataldi, Maria NELIA  IT548819 259.33 4 44 1 0 0 0  52.60(12) 52.23(16) 36.76(5) 35.28(4) 41.95(5) 40.51(2)
Enhanced Service Pistol - Unclassified
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
Graziani, Sandro PENDING  183.21 1 37 1 2 0 0 30.26(3) 41.84(9) 28.43(8) 29.67(11) 29.38(3) 23.63(3)
Stock Service Pistol - Master
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First)  IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
Maienza, Giuseppe =~ IT0215  117.48 1 14 0 0 0 0 21.41(1) 24.85(6) 17.45(1) 16.06(3) 20.87(2) 16.84(1)
Bessi, Mirko 1IT1623 125.66 2 9 1 0 0 0 19.84(0) 23.13(4) 26.27(2) 17.57(2)  19.49(0) 19.36(1)
Fiamma, Luca IT2100 13002 3 19 1 0 0O 0  22.203) 18.48(3) 21.56(0) 18.32(5) = 25.60(7) = 23.86(1)
Mancini, Giuseppe  IT663530 14355 4 35 0 0 O 0 | 27.26(7) 27.69(8) 21.80(2) @ 24.86(11) 25.61(7) 16.33(0)
Stock Service Pistol - Expert
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
Ciminelli, Simplicio IT645317  138.52 1 31 0 0 0 0 26.84(8)  25.22(7) 24.14(8) 18.87(3) 24.11(3) 19.34(2)
Pantaleo, Aldo IT495250 138.69 2 14 1 0 O 0  25.88(4) 22.49(2) 24.11(2) @ 20.85(4) 20.09(1) 25.27(1)
Bellocchio, Andrea IT743097 14049 3 15 0 0 O 0  25.45(3) 24.97(0) 22.64(2) @ 21.32(5) 25.44(3) 20.67(2)
Sorrentino, Pasquale DAVIDE = [T985447 14120 4 19 0 0 0 0 23.39(1) 24.40(4) 26.93(5) 21.04(6) 24.60(2) 20.84(1)
De Felicis, Enrico IT375174 145.74 5 27 0 1 0 0 27.29(4) 28.95(6) 21.88(6) 19.78(4) 25.45(3) 22.39(4)
Nitti, Renato 1T2040 146.25 6 28 0 0 0 0 24.80(6) 26.96(5) 26.12(2) 18.03(3) 23.59(4) 26.75(8)
Ferri, Salvatore-valerio IT1925 15625 7 22 1 0 O 0 34.96(6) 21.83(4) 35.21(6) 21.07(6) 22.19(0)  20.99(0)
Stock Service Pistol - Sharp Shooter
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
lelapi, Massimiliano ~ IT876047 143.70 1 8 0 0 O 0 25.98(1) = 23.05(3)  21.63(0) = 23.22(2) 27.59(1) = 22.23(1)
Marcantonio, Sandro ~ IT264558 14394 2 28 0 0 O 0 28.41(6)  21.23(3)  28.71(11) 20.76(4) 21.24(3)  23.59(1)
lorio, Gennaro IT325036 151.40 3 14 1 0 O 0 25.55(0)  30.06(9) = 32.12(3)  20.93(0) 22.67(2) = 20.07(0)
Orlando, Christian ~ IT243762 15226 4 22 0 0 O 0  32.92(12) 30.77(6) = 22.90(3) 21.82(1) 24.30(0)  19.55(0)
1zzo, Fernando 1IT208314  152.55 5 16 3 1 0 0 24.02(4) 32.31(1) 34.14(4)  20.12(4) 23.82(1) 18.14(2)
Torino, Carmine IT922372 16043 6 13 0 0 O 0 26.57(2)  31.04(1) = 25.08(4) 26.10(5) 28.05(0) = 23.59(1)
Stanchieri, Paolo IT697395 163.73 7 37 1 0 O 0 34.76(8)  32.18(11)  23.74(9) 21.13(4) 29.25(1)  22.67(4)
Raponi, Giovanni IT830148 16479 8 25 1 0 O 0 29.17(3)  22.39(2)  33.65(12) 27.41(7) 30.34(0) = 21.83(1)
Gentile, Devis IT362277 170.83 9 49 0 0 O 0 28.83(6)  33.83(12) 28.48(11) 23.51(6) 31.96(11) 24.22(3)
Barchi, Mauro IT420970  174.43 10 24 1 1 0 0 32.31(6) 23.17(2) 32.26(8)  25.61(3) 32.28(2)  28.80(3)
Stock Service Pistol - Marksman
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

6di13
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Quinti, Mattia IT267570 151.94 1 19 0 0 28.67(5) 31.19(9) 22.57(2) 20.57(1) = 26.44(1) 22.50(1)
Regina, Luca IT593013 156.88 2 18 0O 0 26.91(2) 26.16(2) 26.89(6) 27.16(4) 23.83(3) 25.93(1)
Catello, Donnarumma IT343335 158.19 3 24 0 0 29.09(2)  30.07(6) 23.68(4) 20.29(2) 30.31(6) 24.75(4)
Orazi, Daniele IT144077 180.60 4 26 O 0 33.37(4)  30.65(6) 22.88(3)  34.87(7) 35.05(6) = 23.78(0)
Casponi, Guido IT657552 185.41 5 40 0 0 35.77(5)  35.58(5) 32.34(11) 24.91(6)  30.26(6) = 26.55(7)
Conti, Roberto IT829959 195.42 6 19 0 0 58.90(3)  31.94(7)  31.03(6)  23.33(2) 25.16(0) = 25.06(1)
Fortunati, Gabriele IT239061 205.79 7 29 1 0 37.99(9)  52.65(10)  25.86(5)  27.55(4)  31.93(0) = 29.81(1)
De Lisi, Fabio IT454182 206.39 8 18 0 0 37.68(2)  33.06(5) 37.22(9) 31.26(1)  34.65(1) 32.52(0)
Gilles, Pascal IT546029 21220 9 15 1 0 37.76(3)  36.28(5)  40.64(7)  33.53(0) 36.10(0) = 27.89(0)
Presutti, Agostino IT317334 213.74 10 32 2 0 | 49.18(4)  30.64(2) 32.33(10) 31.42(10) 38.15(3) = 32.02(3)
Canducci, Alessandro IT153877 215.21 11 31 0 0 34.14(1)  37.85(9)  33.53(8)  41.38(9) 35.98(3)  32.33(1)
Salerno, Roberto IT122114 237.01 12 64 0O 0 | 49.14(15) 36.46(6) 36.51(11) 44.21(21) 42.81(8)  27.88(3)
Palombo, Giuseppe EGIDIO = 1T291248 273.55 13 73 1 0 44.60(5) 73.18(48) 57.67(12) 34.20(6) 32.77(1)  31.13(1)
Serra, Quirico IT483019 278.21 14 70 2 0 39.58(5)  69.92(32) 53.14(17) 39.86(10) 40.57(1) = 35.14(5)
Stock Service Pistol - Novice
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
lanni, Daniela IT201980 157.46 1 28 0 0 0 0 29.28(5) 24.58(4) 30.67(11) 24.46(5) 26.13(2) 22.34(1)
Follega, Daniele IT607739 18245 2 19 0 0 O 0 31.21(0)  36.24(6)  33.65(8)  27.64(2) = 30.40(2) = 23.31(1)
Pieri, Alberto IT840668 189.21 3 11 1 0 0 0 33.10(0)  33.64(3)  28.41(5) 30.66(3) 39.77(0) = 23.63(0)
Mattei, Gianluca IT949192 19659 4 31 0 1 0 0 34.32(2)  30.04(1)  38.51(11) 28.65(11) 35.29(4)  29.78(2)
De Santis, Salvatore  1T976903 22697 5 49 0 0 0 0 | 41.87(5) 38.88(11) 43.52(15) 32.18(9)  35.42(3) = 35.10(6)
Rammaro, Ciro IT514977 23052 6 42 0 0 0 0 35.96(1)  55.39(21)  35.80(9)  36.15(5)  38.45(6)  28.77(0)
Lattanzi, Emanuele  IT764620 234.64 7 46 0 1 0 0 32.21(1) | 57.98(24) 43.63(12) 31.41(2)  36.84(3)  32.57(4)
Ribellino, Giuseppe  1T473170 28324 8 75 1 0 0 0 | 62.96(15) 61.96(28) 46.62(16) 36.43(8) = 39.74(3) = 35.53(5)
Barucca, Claudio IT159053 286.01 9 66 0 0 0O 0 | 56.57(13) 53.12(21) 43.07(12) 45.72(15) 45.39(2) = 42.14(3)
Calabresi, Giovanni  [T725795 330.19 10 64 1 0 0 0 63.13(8)  81.53(33) 53.95(17) 41.23(2) 47.21(2) = 43.14(2)
D'adamo, Fabrizio IT104804 356.44 11 94 2 1 0 0 60.99(21) 65.99(20) 75.98(12) 47.65(13) 60.30(12) 45.53(16)
Imbriglio, Alessandro | IT165841 = 361.75 12 133 1 2 0 0 70.21(11) 87.00(56) 47.86(7) 56.80(31) 53.30(18) 46.58(10)
Stock Service Pistol - Unclassified
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
Veneziano, Fabio ~ PENDING = 149.10 1 27 0 1 0 0 | 29.28(4) 25.24(4)  14.65(1) 25.98(1) 29.65(10) 24.30(7)
Custom Defensive Pistol - Expert
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
Cacio, Osvaldo IT323377 151.68 1 14 0 0 0 0 | 26.23(3) 27.20(5) 19.67(2) 20.14(3) 31.55(0) 26.89(1)
Custom Defensive Pistol - Sharp Shooter
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
Forgia, Maurizio IT974135 18410 1 22 0 0 O 0  34.71(5) 36.29(5) @ 23.50(2) 29.12(1) 28.85(1) 31.63(8)
Abbate, Marco IT731450 189.35 2 16 0 2 0 0 51.93(7)  26.95(0) 23.77(3) 24.67(2) 38.22(3) 23.81(1)
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Tinti, Loreno IT489783 202.07 3 35 0 0 O 0 | 48.94(18) 39.96(3) 29.33(9) 25.80(2) @ 31.62(2)  26.42(1)
Del Peschio, Corrado = IT964415 221.16 4 72 1 2 0 0 38.74(9) 44.69(20) 32.68(8)  26.55(6) = 35.41(8) = 43.09(21)
Raffaelli, Antonio IT664542 23397 5 20 0 3 0O 0 37.94(4)  46.86(6)  35.46(5) 32.81(1) 42.29(0)  38.61(4)

Custom Defensive Pistol - Marksman
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
Colo, Gianfranco  IT430518 162.89 1 21 0 0 0 0  29.70(3) 23.96(2) 29.28(11) 25.85(1)  33.31(2) 20.79(2)
Massari, Massimo | IT356027 284.89 2 49 2 1 0 0 45.63(7) 73.30(25) 47.14(13)  41.15(2) 46.24(2) 31.43(0)
Revolver - Marksman
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
Vittori, Stefano 1T299027 = 356.31 1 75 3 0 0 0 | 82.64(7) 63.58(26) 42.58(6) 44.94(10) 64.77(12) 57.80(14)
Revolver - Novice
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 [

Loreti, Danilo IT445043  277.91 1 3 2 0 0 0  65.15(13)  55.22(12) 43.13(7) 35.56(0) 42.66(3) 36.19(1)
Savino, Valerio IT318596 295.82 2 43 0 0 0 0  52.50(9) 61.60(10) 56.40(8) 36.46(2) 42.45(2) 46.41(12)
Compact Carry Pistol - Sharp Shooter

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First)  IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
Purificato, Antonio  IT161492 153.89 1 22 1 0 O 0 | 30.31(2) 23.98(3) 32.03(8) 18.48(3) 27.97(3) 21.12(3)
Picone, Matteo IT962974 188.03 2 31 1 1 0 0 | 32.11(2) 36.08(12) 35.62(9) 24.51(1) 35.35(6) 24.36(1)
Sersanti, Luca 1T215199 = 210.28 3 53 0 0 0 0 32.86(5) 56.31(31) 37.90(7) 27.01(2) 29.95(0) 26.25(8)
Compact Carry Pistol - Marksman
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final

Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Onorato, Francesco IT751074 186.81 1 28 1 0 0 0  33.71(3) 34.60(11) 33.46(8) 26.61(4) 31.99(1) 26.44(1)

Siano, Roberto IT768805 205.62 2 45 1 0 0 0 41.87(5) 34.86(9) 34.57(10) 33.31(11) 35.39(6) 25.62(4)

Russo, Massimo IT721243 21069 3 43 0 0 O 0  39.01(10) 40.57(6) @ 41.15(17) 27.56(4) 35.78(3)  26.62(3)

Malgorzata, Czyzewska MARIA ~ IT637198 21583 4 50 0 0 O 0  42.27(13) 31.49(5) 35.84(8) 26.70(7) 44.97(7) 34.56(10)

Compact Carry Pistol - Unclassified
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
Attili, Fabio PENDING 42398 1 46 0 0 0 0  46.68(4) 32.17(10) 239.36(6) 42.20(21) 38.89(3) 24.68(2)
Pistol Caliber Carbine - Sharp Shooter
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
Pellegrini, Andrea  IT257074 18443 1 20 0 1 0 0 | 29.57(5) 22.16(1) 32.00(6) 26.82(2) 35.00(3) 38.88(3)

8dil3

Pistol Caliber Carbine - Marksman
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Final Stage Time (Points Down)

1 2 3 4 5 6
56.75(11)  39.69(7) 36.16(6) 34.25(6) 50.46(7) 37.09(7)
42.78(2)  39.21(2) 41.16(3) 42.06(1) 48.48(0) 75.21(0)

Pistol Caliber Carbine - Novice

Final Stage Time (Points Down)

1 2 3 4 5 6
31.09(10) | 19.36(0) 23.06(0) 19.77(1) 24.52(0) 23.39(0)
28.74(3)  20.45(0) 25.30(3) 27.15(1) 30.85(0) 21.67(0)
25.91(1)  21.140) 35.42(1) 22.28(0) 32.09(0) = 24.85(0)

Back Up Gun Revolver - Novice

89.49(6)

Final Stage Time (Points Down)

1 2 3 4 5 6

91.73(27)  98.99(15) 85.65(11)  84.97(11)  76.67(6)

Most Accurate

Final Stage Time (Points Down)

Name (Last, First) IDPA # 'II:':rrfé RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR
Tuzzi, Luigi 1T981992  254.40 1 4 2 0 0 0
Desideri, Patrizia = IT572840 288.90 2 8 0 0 0 0
Penalties
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR
Bacciarelli, Graziano = 1T1873 141.19 1 1 0 0 0 0
Zuccari, Gianluca IT723862 154.16 2 7 0 0 0 0
Olivieri, Valerio IT170877 161.69 3 2 0 o0 o0 0
Penalties
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR
Lucidi, Roberto 1T124829  527.50 1 7% 0 1 0 0
Penalties
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP
Olivieri, Valerio IT170877 161.69 1 2 0 0o o0
Zuccari, Gianluca IT723862 154.16 2 7 0 0 0
lelapi, Massimiliano IT876047 143.70 3 8 0 0 0
Colombini, Roberto 1T202382 161.86 4 8 0 0 0
Desideri, Patrizia IT572840  288.90 5 8 0 0 ©
Bergami, Sergio IT350458  120.43 6 9 0o 0 O
Mancuso, Giuseppe 1T406011 = 159.72 7 10 O 0 0
Rossi, Stefano IT160870  104.26 8 1M1 0 0 O
Bacciarelli, Graziano IT1873 141.19 9 11 0 0 0
Massimo de casamassimi, Claudio = IT779481 148.30 10 11 0 0 0
Rizzo, Gianrofolfo 1T894980 135.65 11 13 0 0o 0
Angeloni, Aldo IT598155 138.94 12 13 0 1 0
Torino, Carmine 1T922372  160.43 13 13 0 0 O
Maienza, Giuseppe 1T0215 117.48 14 14 0 0 0
Galandrini, Massimo 1T424992 121.01 15 14 0 0 0
Cacio, Osvaldo 1T323377  151.68 16 14 0 0 0
Finocchiaro, Daniele IT556225 163.34 17 14 0 0 0
Bonelli, Gian PAOLO IT429930 180.97 18 14 0 1 0
Nulli Gabbiani, Cristiano IT713575 111.97 19 15 0 0 O
Bellocchio, Andrea IT743097 140.49 20 15 0 0 O
Abbate, Marco IT731450 189.35 21 16 0 2 0
Regina, Luca IT593013  156.88 22 18 0 0 O
Barazzutti, Francesco IT168096 177.25 23 18 0 1 0
De Lisi, Fabio IT454182  206.39 24 18 0 0 O
Ferroni, Marco 1T912980 344.30 25 18 0 1 0
Sorrentino, Pasquale DAVIDE 1T985447  141.20 26 19 0 0 0

9dil3

FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
0  25.91(1)  21.14(0) 35.42(1) 22.28(0) 32.09(0) = 24.85(0)
0 | 28.74(3) 20.45(0) 25.303) 27.15(1) = 30.85(0) = 21.67(0)
0 | 25.98(1) 23.05(3) 21.63(0) 23.222) 27.59(1) = 22.23(1)
0 | 26.97(0) 32.18(4) 27.60(3) = 22.13(0) 27.77(1) = 25.21(0)
0 | 42.78Q2) 39.21Q2) 41.16(3) = 42.06(1) 48.48(0) = 75.21(0)
0 | 21.48(1) 22.08(3) 20.48(2) 16.47(1) 21.94Q2)  17.98(0)
0 | 27.203) 25.16(0) 32.18(3) = 23.58(0) 27.49(3) = 24.11(1)
0 | 21.235) 16.82(1) 15.88(2) = 13.96(2) 22.15(0) = 14.22(1)
0 31.09(10) 19.36(0) = 23.06(0) 19.77(1) = 24.52(0) = 23.39(0)
0  27.80(3) 25.65(1) 27.70(2) = 23.61(3) = 23.53(1) = 20.01(1)
0 | 26.32(4)  26.15(1)  21.37(2)  17.93(1)  22.02Q2) = 21.86(3)
0 | 29.24(5) 24.502) 25.30(5) 17.15(0) = 20.52(1) = 22.23(0)
0 | 26.57(2) 31.04(1) 25.08(4) 26.10(5) 28.05(0) = 23.59(1)
0 21.41(1) 24.85(6) 17.45(1) 16.06(3) 20.87(2) = 16.84(1)
0 | 205200 27.15(5) 17.87(2) 16.31(3) = 23.19(4)  15.97(0)
0 26.233) 27.20(5) 19.67(2) 20.14(3) = 31.55(0) = 26.89(1)
0 28.11Q2) 27.72(1)  28.60(6) = 25.65(4) = 26.57(1)  26.69(0)
0 | 26.17(1) 38.28(8) 28.62(3) = 26.14(2)  27.35(0) = 34.41(0)
0  17.87(0) 16.82(1) 17.36(4) = 17.85(4) 22.422) = 19.65(4)
0 | 25.453) 24.97(0) 22.64(2) 21.32(5) 25.44(3) 20.67(2)
0 | 51.93(7) 26.95(0) 23.77(3) = 24.67(2) 38.22(3) 23.81(1)
0 26.91Q2) 26.16(2) 26.89(6) = 27.16(4) = 23.83(3) = 25.93(1)
0  33.48(3) 33.64@2) 22.83(1) 23.193)  32.93(6) = 31.18(3)
0 | 37.68Q2) 33.06(5 37.22(9) 31.26(1) = 34.65(1) = 32.52(0)
0 | 30.28(4) 28.91(5) 26.19(7) 207.58(2) 28.18(0) = 23.16(0)
0 | 23.39(1) 24.40(4) 26.93(5) 21.04(6) 24.602) = 20.84(1)
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Quinti, Mattia
Follega, Daniele
Giacomelli, Luca
Conti, Roberto
Frommknecht, Bjoern
Pellegrini, Andrea
Sanna, Carlo
Raffaelli, Antonio
Colo', Gianfranco
Acciari, Carlo
Condro', Alessandro
Zappacosta, Maurizio
Orlando, Christian
Forgia, Maurizio
Capponi, Gino

Blasi, Giuseppe
Catello, Donnarumma
Carletti, Emanuele
Orazi, Daniele

De Felicis, Enrico
Veneziano, Fabio
Marcantonio, Sandro
Nitti, Renato

lanni, Daniela
Manea, Dragos
Tammaro, Cosimo
Ciminelli, Simplicio
Mattei, Gianluca
Canducci, Alessandro
Colonna, Giuseppe
Pisanu, Flaviano
Bispuri, Danilo
Mancini, Giuseppe
Tinti, Loreno
Condro', Stefano
Ghigi, Alessandro
Tullio, Giancarlo
Failla, Roberto
Costrino, Luigi
Broegg, Maurizio
Casponi, Guido
Berardini, Vincenzo
Rammaro, Ciro
Russo, Massimo

Savino, Valerio

1T267570

IT607739

IT772868

17829959

1T554734

1T257074

1T457864

1T664542

1T430518

IT581729

1T213281

1T789651

1T243762

1T974135

1T206244

1T446931

1T343335

1T106268

1T144077

IT375174

PENDING

1T264558

1T2040

1T201980

1T2260

1T238795

1T645317

17949192

1T153877

1T333728

1T469877

1T587201

1T663530

1T489783

1T525150

1T412342

IT870161

1T1881

IT668677

1T855907

1T657552

1T750033

1T514977

1T721243

1T318596

151.94

182.45

188.04

195.42

196.18

184.43

189.38

233.97

162.89

166.04

136.55

143.20

152.26

184.10

138.46

159.57

158.19

200.57

180.60

145.74

149.10

143.94

146.25

157.46

129.22

158.42

138.52

196.59

215.21

157.35

146.76

182.28

143.55

202.07

165.42

158.72

185.24

144.97

173.80

160.48

185.41

197.67

230.52

210.69

295.82
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28.67(5)
31.21(0)
28.67(0)
58.90(3)
37.34(7)
29.57(5)
37.42(1)
37.94(4)
29.70(3)
27.81(3)
27.81(5)
28.15(6)
32.92(12)
34.71(5)
27.99(4)
27.77(3)
29.09(2)
42.40(1)
33.37(4)
27.29(4)
29.28(4)
28.41(6)
24.80(6)
29.28(5)
25.54(4)
23.84(2)
26.84(8)
34.32(2)
34.14(1)
23.90(5)
25.38(4)
35.70(11)
27.26(7)
48.94(18)
27.80(4)
28.69(7)
26.84(2)
32.80(9)
31.03(5)
23.75(2)
35.77(5)
38.13(5)
35.96(1)
39.01(10)

52.50(9)

31.19(9)
36.24(6)
33.24(5)
31.94(7)
34.69(1)
22.16(1)
33.17(6)
46.86(6)
23.96(2)
33.85(5)
21.15(0)
22.93(1)
30.77(6)
36.29(5)
20.85(2)
32.86(8)
30.07(6)
31.85(5)
30.65(6)
28.95(6)
25.24(4)
21.23(3)
26.96(5)
24.58(4)

27.19(10)
23.12(3)
25.22(7)
30.04(1)
37.85(9)
22.58(2)
34.70(14)
28.50(2)
27.69(8)
39.96(3)
36.82(13)
34.34(12)
39.00(10)
28.70(9)
35.57(13)

40.38(18)
35.58(5)
38.11(11)
55.39(21)
40.57(6)

61.60(10)

22.57(2)
33.65(8)
33.63(10)
31.03(6)
27.40(2)
32.00(6)
29.11(4)
35.46(5)
29.28(11)
25.50(4)
21.92(2)
22.47(7)
22.90(3)
23.50(2)
25.94(9)
23.42(4)
23.68(4)
34.73(13)
22.88(3)
21.88(6)
14.65(1)
28.71(11)
26.12(2)
30.67(11)
24.12(9)
24.11(6)
24.14(8)
38.51(11)
33.53(8)
33.52(6)
19.87(3)
32.07(4)
21.80(2)
29.33(9)
26.33(4)
28.12(8)
30.64(12)
20.62(5)
28.31(7)
30.24(9)
32.34(11)
31.48(11)
35.80(9)
41.15(17)

56.40(8)

20.57(1)
27.64(2)
35.09(3)
23.33(2)
27.73(3)
26.82(2)
30.45(5)
32.81(1)
25.85(1)
25.64(4)
23.54(8)
18.52(2)
21.82(1)
29.12(1)
19.68(4)
23.69(4)
20.29(2)
31.68(5)
34.87(7)
19.78(4)
25.98(1)
20.76(4)
18.03(3)
24.46(5)
17.18(3)
31.11(7)
18.87(3)

28.65(11)
41.38(9)

27.42(12)
19.85(4)
24.17(4)

24.86(11)
25.80(2)
24.85(8)
21.74(5)
27.78(9)
20.24(7)

27.92(10)
18.98(3)
24.91(6)
34.52(8)
36.15(5)
27.56(4)

36.46(2)

26.44(1)
30.40(2)
30.35(0)
25.16(0)
40.03(6)
35.00(3)
34.51(3)
42.29(0)
33.31(2)
28.71(3)
23.31(3)
28.06(2)
24.30(0)
28.85(1)
25.99(3)
29.00(4)
30.31(6)
30.95(1)
35.05(6)
25.45(3)

29.65(10)
21.24(3)
23.59(4)
26.13(2)
18.83(2)
28.06(4)
24.11(3)
35.29(4)
35.98(3)
24.77(3)
24.30(4)
32.89(7)
25.61(7)
31.62(2)
26.89(3)
25.47(5)
34.53(1)
20.39(2)
26.88(1)
24.89(4)
30.26(6)
28.18(2)
38.45(6)
35.78(3)

42.45(2)

22.50(1)
23.31(1)
27.06(1)
25.06(1)
28.99(0)
38.88(3)
24.72(1)
38.61(4)
20.79(2)
24.53(2)
18.82(4)
23.07(4)
19.55(0)
31.63(8)
18.01(1)
22.83(0)
24.75(4)
28.96(0)
23.78(0)
22.39(4)
24.30(7)
23.59(1)
26.75(8)
22.34(1)
16.36(2)
28.18(8)
19.34(2)
29.78(2)
32.33(1)
25.16(4)
22.66(4)
28.95(6)
16.33(0)
26.42(1)
22.73(4)
20.36(0)
26.45(3)
22.22(6)
24.09(2)
22.24(4)
26.55(7)
27.25(3)
28.77(0)
26.62(3)

46.41(12)
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Di Rienzo, Michele IT897527 208.86 72 45 0 2 O 0 43.58(11) = 39.72(15)  35.91(9)  28.03(6) 34.11(3)  27.51(1)
Lattanzi, Emanuele IT764620 23464 73 46 0 1 0 0 32.21(1)  57.98(24) 43.63(12) 31.41(2)  36.84(3) 32.57(4)
Attili, Fabio PENDING 42398 74 4 0 0 0 0 46.68(4) 32.17(10) 239.36(6) 42.20(21) 38.89(3)  24.68(2)
Gentile, Devis IT362277 17083 75 49 0 0 0 0 28.83(6)  33.83(12) 28.48(11) 23.51(6) 31.96(11) 24.22(3)
De Santis, Salvatore IT976903 22697 76 49 0 0 O 0 41.87(5) 38.88(11) 43.52(15) 32.18(9)  35.42(3)  35.10(6)
Malgorzata, Czyzewska MARIA IT637198 21583 77 50 0 0 O 0 42.27(13)  31.49(5) 35.84(8) 26.70(7) 44.97(7) 34.56(10)
Sersanti, Luca IT215199 21028 78 53 0 0 O 0 32.86(5) 56.31(31) 37.90(7) 27.01(2)  29.95(0)  26.25(8)
Di Rosa, Salvatore IT1611 19260 79 58 0 0 O 0 28.70(5) 48.21(22)  25.56(4) 31.56(12) 32.01(8)  26.56(7)
Morena, Lorenzo IT484136 24895 80 62 0 1 0 0 42.89(4) 52.53(23) 42.90(13) 40.14(14) 39.86(5)  30.63(3)
Amici, Ivano IT593550 237.34 81 63 0 0 0 0 46.10(17)  38.31(9)  37.09(7) 42.68(19) 35.27(4)  37.89(7)
Salerno, Roberto IT122114  237.01 82 64 0 2 O 0 49.14(15)  36.46(6) 36.51(11) 44.21(21) 42.81(8)  27.88(3)
Barucca, Claudio 1IT159053  286.01 8 66 0 0 O 0 56.57(13) 53.12(21) 43.07(12) 45.72(15) 45.39(2)  42.14(3)
Lucidi, Roberto 1T124829 527.50 84 76 0 1 0 0 89.49(6) 91.73(27) 98.99(15) 85.65(11) 84.97(11) 76.67(6)
Di Cianno, Orazio IT437179 24168 8 8 0 0 0 0 36.62(10) 66.05(34)  32.17(7)  37.47(15) 39.66(10) 29.71(5)
Note: Those with a hit to a non threat are excluded from the Most Accurate report.
Lady
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
lanni, Daniela IT201980 157.46 1 28 0 0 O 0 29.28(5) 24.58(4) 30.67(11) 24.46(5) 26.13(2) 22.34(1)
Maselli, Elisabetta IT283626 172.52 2 14 1 0 o0 0 29.73(3)  30.58(3)  36.14(5) 24.36(3) 28.26(0) 23.45(0)
Malgorzata, Czyzewska MARIA  IT637198 215.83 3 50 0 0 © 0 42.27(13)  31.49(5) 35.84(8) 26.70(7) 44.97(7) 34.56(10)
Desideri, Patrizia IT572840 288.90 4 8 0o 0 © 0 42.78(2)  39.21(2) 41.16(3) 42.06(1) 48.48(0) 75.21(0)
Junior
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 5 6
Condro', Alessandro ~ 1T213281 = 136.55 1 22 0 0 O 0 27.81(5) 21.15(0) 21.92(2) @ 23.54(8) 23.31(3) 18.82(4)
Lattanzi, Emanuele = [T764620 234.64 2 46 0 1 0 0 32.21(1)  57.98(24) 43.63(12) 31.41(2) 36.84(3) 32.57(4)
Senior
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
Bergami, Sergio IT350458 120.43 1 9 0 0 ©0 0 21.48(1)  22.08(3)  20.48(2) 16.47(1)  21.94(2)  17.98(0)
Galandrini, Massimo IT424992  121.01 2 14 0 0 O 0 20.52(0) 27.15(5) 17.87(2) | 16.31(3) 23.19(4) = 15.97(0)
Fiamma, Luca IT2100 130.02 3 19 1 0 0 0 22.20(3)  18.48(3) 21.56(0)  18.32(5)  25.60(7)  23.86(1)
Capponi, Gino IT206244 138.46 4 23 0 1 0 0 27.99(4)  20.85(2)  25.94(9) 19.68(4) 25.99(3)  18.01(1)
Bacciarelli, Graziano IT1873 141.19 5 1 0 0 O 0 31.09(10)  19.36(0) = 23.06(0)  19.77(1) = 24.52(0)  23.39(0)
Mancini, Giuseppe IT663530 143.55 6 35 0 0 O 0 27.26(7)  27.69(8)  21.80(2) @ 24.86(11) 25.61(7)  16.33(0)
Marcantonio, Sandro IT264558  143.94 7 28 0 0 O 0 28.41(6)  21.23(3)  28.71(11)  20.76(4)  21.24(3)  23.59(1)
Cacio, Osvaldo IT323377 151.68 8 14 0 0 O 0 26.23(3)  27.20(5)  19.67(2)  20.14(3) = 31.55(0) = 26.89(1)
Izzo, Fernando IT208314 152.55 9 16 3 1 0 0 24.02(4)  32.31(1)  34.14(4)  20.12(4)  23.82(1)  18.14(2)
Purificato, Antonio IT161492 153.89 10 22 1 0 O 0 30.31(2)  23.98(3)  32.03(8)  18.48(3) 27.97(3)  21.12(3)
Regina, Luca IT593013 156.88 11 18 0 0 O 0 26.91(2)  26.16(2)  26.89(6)  27.16(4)  23.83(3)  25.93(1)
Broegg, Maurizio IT855907 160.48 12 40 0 0 O 0 23.75(2)  40.38(18)  30.24(9)  18.98(3)  24.89(4)  22.24(4)
Colombini, Roberto IT202382 161.86 13 8 0o 0 o0 0 26.97(0)  32.18(4)  27.60(3) = 22.13(0)  27.77(1) = 25.21(0)

11di13
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Condro', Stefano
Barchi, Mauro
Bispuri, Danilo
Casponi, Guido

Di Rosa, Salvatore
Conti, Roberto
Berardini, Vincenzo
Siano, Roberto
Gilles, Pascal
Presutti, Agostino
Del Peschio, Corrado
Salerno, Roberto
Amici, Ivano

Di Cianno, Orazio
Tuzzi, Luigi
Palombo, Giuseppe EGIDIO

Savino, Valerio

Name (Last, First)
Finocchiaro, Daniele
Tinti, Loreno
Rammaro, Ciro
Raffaelli, Antonio
Massari, Massimo
Desideri, Patrizia

Vittori, Stefano

Name (Last, First)
Orlando, Christian
Blasi, Giuseppe
Mancuso, Giuseppe
Pellegrini, Andrea
Onorato, Francesco
Russo, Massimo

Rammaro, Ciro

Name (Last, First)
Nulli Gabbiani, Cristiano

Maienza, Giuseppe

https://www.uberscoremaster.com/osm_match_report.aspx

IT525150 165.42 14 36 0 0 O 0 27.80(4)  36.82(13) 26.33(4) 24.85(8)  26.89(3) = 22.73(4)

IT420970 174.43 15 24 1 1 0 0 32.31(6)  23.17(2)  32.26(8)  25.61(3)  32.28(2)  28.80(3)

IT587201 182.28 16 34 0 0 O 0  35.70(11) 28.50(2) 32.07(4) 24.17(4) 32.89(7)  28.95(6)

IT657552 185.41 17 40 0 1 0 0 35.77(5)  35.58(5) 32.34(11) 24.91(6)  30.26(6)  26.55(7)

IT1611 19260 18 58 0 0 O 0 28.70(5) 48.21(22) 25.56(4) 31.56(12) 32.01(8) = 26.56(7)

IT829959 195.42 19 19 0 0 O 0 58.90(3)  31.94(7)  31.03(6)  23.33(2) 25.16(0)  25.06(1)

IT750033 197.67 20 40 0 0 O 0 38.13(5)  38.11(11) 31.48(11) 34.52(8) 28.18(2)  27.25(3)

IT768805 205.62 21 45 1 0 O 0 41.87(5)  34.86(9) 34.57(10) 33.31(11) 35.39(6) = 25.62(4)

IT546029 21220 22 15 1 0 0 0 37.76(3)  36.28(5)  40.64(7)  33.53(0)  36.10(0) = 27.89(0)

IT317334 213.74 23 32 2 1 0 0 | 49.18(4)  30.64(2) 32.33(10) 31.42(10) 38.15(3)  32.02(3)

IT964415 22116 24 72 1 2 0 0 38.74(9) 44.69(20) 32.68(8)  26.55(6)  35.41(8) = 43.09(21)

IT122114 237.01 25 64 0 2 0 0 | 49.14(15) 36.46(6) 36.51(11) 44.21(21) 42.81(8)  27.88(3)

IT593550 237.34 26 63 0 0 O 0 | 46.10(17) 38.31(9) 37.09(7) 42.68(19) 35.27(4)  37.89(7)

IT437179 24168 27 8 0 0 0O 0 36.62(10) 66.05(34) 32.17(7) 37.47(15) 39.66(10)  29.71(5)

IT981992 254.40 28 44 2 0 O 0 | 56.75(11) 39.69(7)  36.16(6)  34.25(6)  50.46(7)  37.09(7)

IT291248 27355 29 73 1 1 0 0 | 44.60(5) 73.18(48) 57.67(12) 34.20(6)  32.77(1)  31.13(1)

IT318596 295.82 30 43 0 0 O 0 52.50(9) 61.60(10) 56.40(8)  36.46(2)  42.45(2) 46.41(12)

Distinguished Senior
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
IT556225 163.34 1 14 0 0 O 0 | 28.11(2) 27.72(1) @ 28.60(6) 25.65(4) 26.57(1)  26.69(0)
IT489783 202.07 2 35 0 0 O 0  48.94(18) 39.96(3) = 29.33(9) = 25.80(2) 31.62(2) = 26.42(1)
IT514977 23052 3 42 0 0 0 0 35.96(1)  55.39(21) 35.80(9) = 36.15(5)  38.45(6)  28.77(0)
IT664542 23397 4 20 0 3 0O 0 37.94(4)  46.86(6) = 35.46(5) 32.81(1)  42.29(0)  38.61(4)
IT356027 28489 5 49 2 1 0 0  45.63(7) 73.30(25) 47.14(13) 41.15(2) 46.24(2) = 31.43(0)
IT572840 28890 6 8 0 O O 0 42.78(2) 39.21(2)  41.16(3) 42.06(1) 48.48(0) = 75.21(0)
IT299027 35631 7 75 3 0 O 0 82.64(7) 63.58(26) 42.58(6) 44.94(10) 64.77(12) 57.80(14)
Military (Active Duty, Active Reserve or Retired)
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
IT243762 15226 1 22 0 0 O 0  32.92(12) 30.77(6) @ 22.90(3) 21.82(1) 24.30(0) 19.55(0)
IT446931 159.57 2 23 0 0 O 0 27.77(3)  32.86(8) = 23.42(4) = 23.69(4) 29.00(4) 22.83(0)
IT406011 159.72 3 10 0 0 0O 0  27.20(3)  25.16(0) 32.18(3) = 23.58(0) 27.49(3) 24.11(1)
IT257074 18443 4 20 0 1 0 0 29.57(5) 22.16(1) 32.00(6) 26.82(2) 35.00(3) 38.88(3)
IT751074 186.81 5 28 1 0 0 0 33.71(3)  34.60(11)  33.46(8)  26.61(4) 31.99(1) = 26.44(1)
IT721243 21069 6 43 0 0 O 0  39.01(10) 40.57(6) 41.15(17) 27.56(4) 35.78(3)  26.62(3)
IT514977 23052 7 42 0 0 0 0 35.96(1)  55.39(21) 35.80(9) = 36.15(5) 38.45(6) 28.77(0)
Law Enforcement
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final

IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

IT713575 11197 1 15 0 0 O 0  17.87(0) 16.82(1) 17.36(4) 17.85(4) 22.42(2) 19.65(4)

IT0215 1748 2 14 0 0 O 0  21.41(1) 24.85(6) 17.45(1) 16.06(3) 20.87(2) 16.84(1)

ITé45317 13852 3 31 0 0 O 0 26.84(8)  25.22(7) 24.14(8)  18.87(3) @ 24.11(3)  19.34(2)

Ciminelli, Simplicio

25/02/18,21:29
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Pantaleo, Aldo
Mancini, Giuseppe
lelapi, Massimiliano
De Felicis, Enrico
Nitti, Renato
Stanchieri, Paolo
Sersanti, Luca

De Santis, Salvatore

Serra, Quirico

Elapsed time: 0 seconds

1T495250

1T663530

1T876047

IT375174

1T2040

IT697395

1IT215199

1T976903

1T483019

138.69

143.55

143.70

145.74

146.25

163.73

210.28

226.97

278.21

10

11

12

35

27

28

37

53

49

70

25.88(4)
27.26(7)
25.98(1)
27.29(4)
24.80(6)
34.76(8)
32.86(5)
41.87(5)

39.58(5)

https://www.uberscoremaster.com/osm_match_report.aspx

22.49(2)
27.69(8)
23.05(3)
28.95(6)
26.96(5)

32.18(11)
56.31(31)

38.88(11)

69.92(32)

Brought to you by UberScoreMaster.com

24.11(2)
21.80(2)
21.63(0)
21.88(6)
26.12(2)
23.74(9)
37.90(7)

43.52(15)

53.14(17)

20.85(4)
24.86(11)
23.22(2)
19.78(4)
18.03(3)
21.13(4)
27.01(2)
32.18(9)

39.86(10)

20.09(1)
25.61(7)
27.59(1)
25.45(3)
23.59(4)
29.25(1)
29.95(0)
35.42(3)

40.57(1)

25.27(1)
16.33(0)
22.23(1)
22.39(4)
26.75(8)
22.67(4)
26.25(8)
35.10(6)

35.14(5)
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